
lacountyfair.com • (909) 623-3111

Online Ticket Instructions
1.	 Visit lacountyfair.com/onlinetickets
2.	 Enter promo code and place your order
3.	 Complete check out process and print your tickets

Promo Code

Fri., Aug. 31 The Wanted

Sat., Sept. 1 TBA

Sun., Sept. 2 Grand Funk Railroad
& Burton Cummings

Mon., Sept. 3 Karmin, Cobra Starship
& This is She

Thurs., Sept. 6 Monster Truck Madness

Fri., Sept. 7 The B-52s & special guest Berlin
featuring Terri Nunn

Sat., Sept. 8  Styx

Sun., Sept. 9 Ramón Ayala y sus Bravos del Norte

Thurs., Sept. 13 George Benson & Special Guest

Fri., Sept. 14 Tower of Power & very special guest
Average White Band

Sat., Sept. 15 Special Guest & Bridgit Mendler

Sun., Sept. 16 MARIACHI USA® FIESTA

Thurs., Sept. 20 Boyz II Men, Special Guest, En Vogue

Fri., Sept. 21 WAR

Sat., Sept. 22 Old School Soul Jam Featuring:
Rose Royce, Heatwave, Lenny Williams
& Evelyn ‘Champagne’ King

Sun., Sept. 23 Pistol Annies
Featuring Miranda Lambert,
Ashley Monroe & Angaleena Presley

Thurs., Sept. 27 Demolition Derby Presented by
Jeffrey Scott® Fine Magnetics

Fri., Sept. 28 Charlie Daniels Band, 38 Special 
& special guest Outlaws

Sat., Sept. 29 ASA World Championships
of Freestyle Motocross

Sun., Sept. 30 TBA

Presented by:

Acts & Attractions 
begin at 7:30 p.m.

and are subject to change 
without notice. Tickets available 

at Ticketmaster locations, 
ticketmaster.com and

Fairplex credentials offi ce
(909) 865-4070.

Fair admission is not included 
in the price of concert tickets.

visit lacountyfair.com/concerts
for a list of concerts

•	Just $10 for adults and 
$6 for ages 6-12  
Surcharge may apply.

•	Tickets include an 
exclusive offer for an 
unlimited carnival ride 
wristband 
Purchase required; restrictions apply.

•	Regular adult admission 
$17 weekends, $12 
weekdays; ages 6-12 
admission $12 weekends, 
$7 weekdays

•	Ages 5 and under 
FREE every day

SAVE UP TO 50%
ON ANY-DAY ADMISSION TICKETS

www.lacountyfair.com/onlinetickets

	promo code: promo code goes here


